Kynsi Chardonnay Bien Nacido Vineyard

Kynsi Winery

United States - California - Santa Maria Valley

The Bien Nacido Vineyard is located in the Santa Maria Valley on the South Central Coast
of California, just east of Santa Maria. The topography of the valley features transverse
ranges with an east/west orientation, opening up to the Pacific Ocean. The climate is
strongly influenced by the ocean providing ideal temperate growing conditions for
Chardonnay. Early spring warming, mild summer temperatures and late arriving cold fall
temperatures provide a long growing season for the development of rich color along with
concentrated and complex flavors.

The wine exhibits a nuanced bouquet of white peaches, honeysuckle, sandstone and
Golden Delicious apple.

These delicacies are echoed on the palate with creamy waves of papaya, almond and
lemon mousse.

Specifications

Appellation Santa Maria Valley

100% Chardonnay CHARDONNAY
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Varietals
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Codes, Weights and Measures

UPC 8 56334 00010 6
Units/Case 12

Unit Size 750 mL

Container bottle

scc 108 56334 00010 3

Case Weight
Cases/Pallet

Layers/Pallet
ABV

SRP

36
56
14
13.60%

$ 32.99 USD
750mL Bottle
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