Kynsi Chardonnay Bien Nacido Vineyard

Kynsi Winery

United States - California - Santa Maria Valley

The Bien Nacido Vineyard is located in the Santa Maria Valley on the South Central Coast of California, just east of Santa Maria. The topography of the valley features transverse ranges with an east/west orientation, opening up to the Pacific Ocean. The climate is strongly influenced by the ocean providing ideal temperate growing conditions for Chardonnay. Early spring warming, mild summer temperatures and late arriving cold fall temperatures provide a long growing season for the development of rich color along with concentrated and complex flavors.

The wine exhibits a nuanced bouquet of white peaches, honeysuckle, sandstone and Golden Delicious apple.

These delicacies are echoed on the palate with creamy waves of papaya, almond and lemon mousse.

Specifications	
Appellation	Santa Maria Valley
Varietals	100% Chardonnay



Codes, Weights and Measures	
UPC	8 56334 00010 6
Units/Case	12
Unit Size	750 mL
Container	bottle
scc	1 08 56334 00010 3
Case Weight	36
Cases/Pallet	56
Layers/Pallet	14
ABV	13.60%
SRP	\$ 32.99 USD 750mL Bottle

Reviews and News

2013 Kynsi Chardonnay Bien Nacido Vineyard - 93 PTS - WE